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Pro

Josh Connell
Ryan Bourque
Jeff Conant
Jim Bouffard
Daryl Cormier
Robert Brooks
John Ellison
Tyler Cass
Kory Roy

AM

Zack Jellis
Brendan Johnson
Cory Ingerson
Darby O'Leary
Dylan Bruns
Andrew Powell
Masters
Gordy Adell
Scott Connell
Novice
Derrick Cote

Frostbite Doubles
January 29, 2011

Kyle Enman
Chris LeClair
Gary Ellsworth
Jeff Kozaka
Sean Stanton
Mike Dow
Aaron Parcek
Scott Mallar
Pat Roy

Sam Pease
Jason Toothaker
Chris Moyse
Sean O'Leary
Joel Bruns

Dan Powell

Mike Connell
Bob Enman

Josh Higgins

R1
42
40
47
47
46
47
46
48
50

51
50
51
56
62
60

53
54

62

R2
44
46
45
46
47
49
50
49
50

50
52
53
56
58
60

53
53

60

Total
86
86
92
93
93
96
96
97
100

101
102
104
112
120
120

106
107

122

$80.00
$50.00
$30.00
$20.00

$40.00
$20.00

$20.00



